TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.
All trademarks mentioned are property of their respective owners.
10/2009
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7 25469 Halstenbek, Germany
Phone: +49 (0) 4101 4058 0 Fax: +49 (0) 4101 4058 19
e-mail: info@tews.com   www.tews.com
The Embedded I/O Company

 Two TA106, 0.8m ribbon cables with 50 pin ribbon
cable connectors, are included
Order Information
TIP866-TM-30R Transition Module for TIP866/867;
 6U / 4TE with sixteen 4 pin RJH
connectors and two TA106 cables
TIP866-TM-30 None RoHS compliant version of
TIP866-TM-30R
TIP866-TM-30-DOC User Manual